Diary Dates for Parents

2016-2017

Date

Event

Thu 3 Nov 2016

11:00 Hatters Basketball - Y4 and Lunchtime Club
13:00 Y1 Fir - Mosborough Walk

Sat 5 Nov 2016

Primary Cross Country - Race 3 - Bradfield - 9.45am

Date

Event

Mon 7 Nov 2016

14:30 Y1/Y2 - High Frequency Words workshop - School Hall

Thu 10 Nov 2016

11:00 Hatters Basketball - Y4 and Lunchtime Club
15:30 Sports Hall Athletics Final - LM - Westfield School

Fri 11 Nov 2016

Food Drive
Remembrance Day — 11am (2 minutes silence)
Shine Assembly — Independence

Date

Event Anti-Bullying Week

Mon 14 Nov 2016

13:00 Flu Immunisation ¥1,28&3
14:30 Liam, Excel Martial Arts - KS2 Anti-Bullying Assembly

Wed 16 Nov 2016

Anti-Bullying Theatre Group AM— More information to follow
19:30 MPG meeting

Thu 17 Nov 2016

11:00 Hatters Basketball - Y4 and Lunchtime Club

Fri 18 Nov 2016

Shine Assembly — Creativity
Children In Need— More information to follow

Sat 19 Nov 2016

Primary Cross Country - Race 4 - Concord - 9.45am

Date

Event

Tue 22 Nov 2016

Y2 Magna Trip

Thu 24 Nov 2016

11:00 Hatters Basketball - Y4 and Lunchtime Club
12:30 MPG - Christmas Fayre - 3.15-5.00pm - School Hall & Dining
Room - Setup

Fri 25 Nov 2016

Shine Assembly - Curiosity

Date

Event

Thu 1 Dec 2016

11:00 Hatters Basketball - Y4 and Lunchtime Club

Fri 2 Dec 2016

Shine Assembly — Respect
Pupil Parliament Houses of Parliament Trip— More information to follow
18.00 St Mark’s Carols by Treelight — More information to follow

Sat 3 Dec 2016

Primary Cross Country - Race 5 - Longley Park - 9.45am

Date

Event

Mon 5 Dec 2016

14:30 Christmas Performance - Foundation Stage

Tue 6 Dec 2016

09:30 Christmas Performance - Foundation Stage

Wed 7 Dec 2016

09:30 Christmas Performance — Infants

Thu 8 Dec 2016

14:30 Christmas Performance — Infants
17:30 Christmas Performance - Infants

Fri 9 Dec 2016

09:15 The Panto Company — CINDERELLA
12:00 Christmas Festival (Multiskills) - LM - Westfield School
13:15 The Panto Company - CINDERELLA




18.00 - Community Carol Sing at Joseph Stone -More information to
follow

Date

Event

Tue 13 Dec 2016

18.00 - Mosborough Hall Carol Service - Mare information to follow

Wed 14 Dec 2016

Children Christmas Dinner — More information to follow

Thu 15 Dec 2016

11:00 Hatters Basketball - Y4 and Lunchtime Club - School Hall or
Outside (LM)

13:00 Music Hub Live Performance

18.00 - FOS Crystal Peaks Carol Singing {Anne’s Choir) — More
information to follow

Fri 16 Dec 2016

Final day of term 2

Christmas Jumper Day

09:15 Christmas Carol Concert - Sparkle and Shine — More information
to follow

Christmas Holidays - Mon 19 Dec 2016-Mon 2 Jan 2017

Date

Event

Fri 6 Jan 2017

No Shine Assembly

Sat 7 Jan 2017

Primary Cross Country - Race 6 - Brunswick (T.B.C) - 9.45am

Date

Event

Wed 11 Jan 2017

13:00 Young Voices 2017 - Sheffield Arena

Fri 13 Jan 2017

Shine Assembly - Values For Life

Date

Event

Mon 16 Jan 2017

16:00 Singing Festival Teacher's Training

Thu 19 Jan 2017

All day Crucial Crew Y6 — More information to follow
16:00 Key Steps Gymnastics Festival - LM - Westfield School

Fri 20 Jan 2017

Shine Assembly - Independence

Date

Event

Fri 27 Jan 2017

Shine Assembly - Creativity

Sat 28 Jan 2017

Primary Cross Country - Race 7 - Norfolk Park - 9.45am

Date

Event

Tue 31 Jan 2017

12:30 Swimming Gala - LM - Westfield School

Fri 3 Feb 2017

Shine Assembly - Curiosity

Date

Event

Fri 10 Feb 2017

Shine Assembly — Respect

Date

Event

Thu 16 Feb 2017

MPG - Valentine Disco - 3.15-5.00pm - School Hall & Dining Room




15:30 Mini Athletics - LM - Westfield

Fri 17 Feb 2017

Final day of term 3
Shine Assembly - Stickability

Half Term- Mon 20 Feb 2017-Fri 24 Feb 2017

Date

Event

Mon 27 Feb 2017

Whole School Closure Day

Tue 28 Feb 2017

Term 4 Begins

Wed 1 Mar 2017

17:30 - 18:00 Y2 Habershon House parent’s meeting — More
information to follow

Fri 3 Mar 2017

No Shine Assembly

Sat 4 Mar 2017

Primary Cross Country - Championships - Graves Park - 9.45am

Date

Event

Fri 10 Mar 2017

Food Drive
Shine Assembly

Date

Event

Fri 17 Mar 2017

Shine Assembly — Independence
Change for Life Festival — Westfield 12:00-3pm

Date

Event

Fri 24 Mar 2017

Shine Assembly - Creativity

Date

Event

Tue 28 Mar 2017

Singing Festival rehearsals and performances

Wed 29 Mar 2017

Singing Festival rehearsals and performances
14:30 Y3/4 Performance

Thu 30 Mar 2017

09:30 Y3/4 Performance
18:00 Y3/4 Performance

Fri 31 Mar 2017

Shine Assembly - Curiosity

Date

Event

Tue 4 Apr 2017

15:30-19:00 Parent Consultations

Wed 5 Apr 2017

15:30-19:00 Parent Consultations

Thu 6 Apr 2017

08:30 Whole School Class Photo's

Fri 7 Apr 2017

Final day of term4
Shine Assembly - Respect

Easter Holidays- Mon 10 Apr 2017-Fri 21 Apr 2017

Date

Event

Mon 24 Apr 2017

Term 5 Begins




Thu 27 Apr 2017

Y2 Residential - Habershon House

Fri 28 Apr 2017

Y2 Residential - Habershon House
No Shine Assembly

Date

Event

Thu 4 May 2017

Westfield Dance Show 6-8pm

Fri 5 May 2017

Shine Assembly = Independence
Westfield Badminton Skills Festival 12:30-2:30

Date

Event — SATS WEEK FOR Y6

Mon 8 May 2017

Tue 9 May 2017

Balls Skills Festival - Westfield School - 12.30pm-2.30pm

Wed 10 May 2017

Thu 11 May 2017

Fri 12 May 2017

Shine Assembly - Creativity

Date

Event

Mon 15 May 2017

Tue 16 May 2017

Mosborough R.U.F.C. Tag Rugby Festival — 12:30-3:30

Wed 17 May 2017

Thu 18 May 2017

08:30 HT Locality D Meeting
18:00 Full Governors - Finance Focus

Fri 19 May 2017

Shine Assembly — Curiosity

Date

Event

Mon 22 May 2017

14:00 1stClass@Numbers - Parents Workshop

Fri 26 May 2017

Final day of term5

Shine Assembly — Stickability

Kwik Cricket Competition - Eckington Cricket Club
14:30 Music and Dance Celebration

Half Term Mon 29 May 2017- Fri 2 Jun 2017

Date

Event

Mon 5 Jun 2017

Whole School Closure Day

Tue 6 Jun 2017

Term 6 Begins

Fri 9 Jun 2017

No Shine Assembly

London 2017 Athletics Challenge - Westfield School - 12.30pm-2.30pm

Date Event

Mon 12 Jun 2017 Y6 Bikeability
Tue 13 Jun 2017 Y6 Bikeability
Wed 14 Jun 2017 Y6 Bikeability
Fri 16 Jun 2017 Food Drive

Shine Assembly

Date

Event




Wed 21 Jun 2017

14:30 Y5/6 Summer Performance
18:00 Y5/6 Summer Performance

Thu 22 Jun 2017

14:30 Y5/6 Summer Performance
18:00 Y5/6 Summer Performance

Fri23 Jun 2017

Shine Assembly - Independence

Date Event

Mon 26 Jun 2017 Health Week
Tue 27 Jun 2017 Health Week
Wed 28 Jun 2017 Health Week
Thu 29 Jun 2017 Health Week
Fri 30 Jun 2017 Health Week

No Shine Assembly

Date

Event

Tue 4 Jul 2017

13:30 KS1 Sport's Day

Thu 6 Jul 2017

13:30 KS2 Sport’s Day

Fri 7 Jul 2017 Final day for Y6 Westfield pupils
Shine Assembly — Curiosity
14:30 Y6 Leaver's Assembly
Date Event

Mon 10 Jul 2017

Y6 Westfield Pupils begin life at Westfield

Tue 11 Jul 2017

Reports to be issued

Thu 13 Jul 2017

14:30-17:30 Open Afternoon

Fri 14 Jul 2017

Swap day
Shine Assembly - Respect

Date

Event

Mon 17 Jul 2017

Tue 18 Jul 2017

Wed 19 Jul 2017

Thu 20 Jul 2017

Fri 21 Jul 2017

Final day of term 6
No Shine Assembly




